
Balkklem / Beam Clamp

Hijsklemmen / Lifting Clamps

Eigenschappen

» Te gebruiken als verankering.
» Eenvoudig te gebruiken en groot klembereik.
» Individueel af te stellen door middel van de draaibare schroefdraad as.
» Voldoet aan de Machinerichtlijn 2006/42/EG. Geleverd met testcertificaat,
 CE-conformiteitsverklaring en gebruiksaanwijzing.

Features

» Versatile application as a rigging point.
» Easy to use and wide clamping area.
» Individually adjustable by turning the threaded bolt.
» Complies with the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC. Supplied with test certificate,
 CE declaration of conformity and operating instructions.

Specificaties / Specifications

Artikelnummer Capaciteit Geschikte balkbreedte Netto gewicht

Article code Capacity Suitable beam width Net weight

ton mm kg

DC.0.0100001000 1 75-220 3.8

DC.0.0100002000 2 75-220 4.6

DC.0.0100003000 3 80-320 9

DC.0.0100005000 5 80-320 11

DC.0.0100010000 10 90-320 16

DC.0.0100020000 20 90-370 39.6

Afmetingen / Dimensions

Capaciteit / Capacity
A min A max B C min C max D E F G max H

ton

1 180 360 215 102 155 5 74 22 20 25

2 180 360 215 102 155 6 76 22 20 25

3 235 490 260 140 225 8 103 24 20 37

5 235 490 260 140 225 10 110 28 20 37

10 320 505 260 170 225 12 120 40 20 40

20 512 713 431 315 361 16 196 70 20 40

Specificaties / Specifications

Bedrijfstemperatuur / Operating temperature -10°C  -  +50°C

» Beschikbaar in het zwart.
» Available with black paint.
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Trägeklemme / Pince à poutre

Hebeklemmen / Pinces de levage

Eigenschaften

» Vielseitig einsetzbar als Anschlagpunkt.
» Einfacher Gebrauch und großer Klemmbereich.
» Individuell einstellbar durch Drehen der Gewindespindel.
» Erfüllt die Maschinenrichtlinie 2006/42/EG. Geliefert mit Prüfzeugnis,
 CE Konformitätserklärung und Betriebsanleitung.

Caractéristiques

» Utilisation polyvalente en tant que point d’ancrage.
» Facile à utiliser et grande plage de serrage.
» Réglage individuel par rotation de la broche filetée.
» Conforme à la Directive Machines 2006/42/CE. Livré avec certificat de contrôle,
 déclaration CE de conformité et mode d’emploi.

Technische Daten / Spécifications

Artikelnummer Tragfähigkeit Geeignete Trägerbreite Eigengewicht

Code de l'article Capacité Largeur de poutre appropriée Poids net

ton mm kg

DC.0.0100001000 1 75-220 3.8

DC.0.0100002000 2 75-220 4.6

DC.0.0100003000 3 80-320 9

DC.0.0100005000 5 80-320 11

DC.0.0100010000 10 90-320 16

DC.0.0100020000 20 90-370 39.6

Technische Daten / Spécifications

Einsatztemperatur / Température de fonctionnement -10°C  -  +50°C

» Verfügbar mit schwarzer Lackierung.
» Disponible en noir.
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Abmessungen / Dimensions

Tragfähigkeit / Capacité
A min A max B C min C max D E F G max H

ton

1 180 360 215 102 155 5 74 22 20 25

2 180 360 215 102 155 6 76 22 20 25

3 235 490 260 140 225 8 103 24 20 37

5 235 490 260 140 225 10 110 28 20 37

10 320 505 260 170 225 12 120 40 20 40

20 512 713 431 315 361 16 196 70 20 40



Pinza Para Viga / Beam Clamp

Garras de Elevación / Lifting Clamps

Caracteristicas

» Uso versátil como punto de anclaje.
» Fácil de usar y gran rango de pinzamiento.
» Ajuste individual girando el husillo roscado.
» Cumple con la Directiva de Máquinas 2006/42/CE. Se suministra con certificado
 de pruebas, declaración de conformidad CE e instrucciones de funcionamiento.

Features

» Versatile application as a rigging point.
» Easy to use and wide clamping area.
» Individually adjustable by turning the threaded bolt.
» Complies with the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC. Supplied with test certificate,
 CE declaration of conformity and operating instructions.

Especificaciones / Specifications

Código de artículo Capacidad Amplitud de la viga adecuado Peso neto

Article code Capacity Suitable beam width Net weight

ton mm kg

DC.0.0100001000 1 75-220 3.8

DC.0.0100002000 2 75-220 4.6

DC.0.0100003000 3 80-320 9

DC.0.0100005000 5 80-320 11

DC.0.0100010000 10 90-320 16

DC.0.0100020000 20 90-370 39.6

Especificaciones / Specifications

Temperatura de funcionamiento / Operating temperature -10°C  -  +50°C

» Disponible en negro.
» Available with black paint.
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Dimensiones / Dimensions

Capacidad / Capacity
A min A max B C min C max D E F G max H

ton

1 180 360 215 102 155 5 74 22 20 25

2 180 360 215 102 155 6 76 22 20 25

3 235 490 260 140 225 8 103 24 20 37

5 235 490 260 140 225 10 110 28 20 37

10 320 505 260 170 225 12 120 40 20 40

20 512 713 431 315 361 16 196 70 20 40


